

R.C.S. No.89/2023  
MHSI06-000736-2023

**ORDER BELOW EXH.18**

**Granted**

Dt:-17/01/2024.  
Sawantwadi

sd/-  
(Smt. R.G. Kumbhar)  
Jt.Civil Judge (J.D)  
Sawantwadi